DOC# LastName
334630 Johnson
335933 Thomasson

152398
328730
195573
280325
335467
230194
337460
334543
321718
330305
207813
219629
218449
262325
327496
310135
299667
169100
303430
221195

Westmoreland Madison

Shewmaker

Leon

K

Austin

R

Michael
Miller
Christopher

Releases - December 09, 2024

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Barren County Detention Center
Meade County Detention Center
Todd County Jail

Warren County Jail

Crittenden County Detention Center
Madison County Detention Center
Roederer Assessment Cntr
McCracken County Jail
Montgomery County Jail

Graves County Jail

Meade County Detention Center
Taylor County Detention Center
Muhlenberg County Detention Center
Grant County Detention Center
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Taylor County Detention Center
Calloway County Jail

Logan County Detention Center
Ballard County Detention Center
Christian County Jail

Christian County Jail

Eastern KY Corr. Complex

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



