DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
334630	Johnson	Christal		Shock Probation Began - In State	Barren County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
335933	Thomasson	Amanda		Shock Probation Began - In State	Meade County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
152398	Stewart	Willard	Α	Shock Probation Began - In State	Todd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
328730	Swift	Hannah		Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
195573	Redd	Lestarzan	Leon	Shock Probation Began - In State	Crittenden County Detention Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
280325	Sams	Eulan		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Madison County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
335467	Lian	Uk Nawl		Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
230194	Kinney	Jeremy	K	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	McCracken County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
337460	McCarty	Tammy		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Montgomery County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
334543	Jones	Wesley	Austin	Shock Probation Began - In State	Graves County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
321718	Westmoreland	Madison		Shock Probation Began - In State	Meade County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
330305	Doolin	William		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Taylor County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
207813	Vaught	Thomas	R	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Muhlenberg County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
219629	Casey	Donald		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Grant County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
218449	Cook	Shawn	Michael	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
262325	Mull	Andrew	Miller	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Taylor County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
327496	Dieck	Ronald	Christopher	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Calloway County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
310135	Whitter	Isaac		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Logan County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
299667	Jones	Joseph		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Ballard County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
169100	Shewmaker	Justin		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
303430	Martin	Mark		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
221195	McKenzie	Zachariah		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)